
Oceanside Track and Field - 2018
Date Opponent Location
Sat., April 13 Gardiner, Oxford Hills, MCI, Leavitt Leavitt
Sat., April 21 Waterville Relays Waterville
Fri., April 27 Lawrence, Belfast Nokomis, Camden Hills Camden Hills
Sat., April 28 Husky Throwdown - Throwing events only MCI
Thurs., May 3 Camden, Lincoln Academy, Medomak Medomak
Sat., May 12 Lewiston, Medomak, Lincoln Academy, Morse Morse
Tues., May 15 Freshman Invitational Waterville
Fri., May 18 Camden, LA, MCI, Mt. View, Nokomis, Belfast, Medomak Belfast
Mon. May 21 Under the Lights Mt. Ararat
Sat., May 26 KVAC Championships Mt. Ararat
Sat., June 2 State Championship - Class B Foxcroft Academy



Time Bus Time Dis.
10:00 1:00 12:45
10:00 8:00
3:30 2:15

11:00 9:00
3:30 2:15

10:00 8:15
3:30 1:30 1:15
3:30 1:45 1:30
4:30 2:15
9:00 6:45


